GST) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit(E
MD) Rs. 

Price of Tender 
Document(non
refundable) Rs.

Construction of Approach 
Road, Protection Work, 
Security Goomty & Rest room 
at Kurseong Administrative 
building, Kakina House, 

28,17,247.00  56,345.00 

3540.00 ( Three  
thousand Five 
Hundred Forty 
only) (including 
18% of GST)

est Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Ltd. 

II, Bidhannagar, Kolkata – 700 091 
Telephones: 033 2359 1930 to 1940; Fax: 033 2359 1954; Website: www.wbsedcl.in Corporate 

--------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

State/Central  Government undertaking,  Statutory  Bodies  constituted  under  the  statute  of  

the Estimated Value (Refer 

in a single contract after April, 2016. The bidder 

Price of Tender 
Document(non- 
refundable) Rs. 

Completion   
Time 

3540.00 ( Three  
thousand Five 
Hundred Forty 
only) (including 
18% of GST) 

180 (One 
Hundred 
Eighty)  Days 

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Ltd.

[RM/DR] 

should submit Completion Certificate indicating e

completion of the work with detail communication address.